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CO240012602 NEW SFR T-4607  H 481,265 11/08/2024

22015210 NEW CONSTR 481,265 10/12/2022

HX Base Yr

96582 COMPASS POINT DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 70
Exterior Wall 17 CB STUCCO 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 STAND SEAM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 90
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 70
Frame 03 MASONRY 30
Stories 3. 3. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0500 11 3,654 128.0664 202.34 739,350 2024 2024 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SFR CUST – 0% - 2025 Heated Area: 2843

BAS 110 100 2025 110 22,257

FGR 761 55 2025 419 84,780

FOP 104 30 2025 31 6,273

FOP 609 30 2025 183 37,028

FSP 140 40 2025 56 11,331

FSP 166 40 2025 66 13,354

FST 25 55 2025 14 2,833

FUS 1,345 100 2025 1,345 272,147

FUS 1,388 100 2025 1,388 280,848

STR 56 10 2025 6 1,214
** This building has 12 Sub-Areas

4,850 3,654 739,350

FGR=[YR=2025;ORIG=-70,10] W15 S17 W7 S5 S5 S7 S6 E22 N40 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-70,0] W32 S27 E10 E7 N17 E15 N10 $
BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=-102,27] E10 S5 W5 S5 S7 W5 N17 $
FST=[YR=2025;ORIG=-97,32] E5 S5 W5 N5 $
UST=[YR=2025;ORIG=-102,44] E5 E5 S6 W10 N6 $
FUS=[YR=2025;ORIG=-25,0] W15 S7 D3L3 W14 S22 S2 S9 E10 D4R4
S3 E18 N50 $
FSP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-57,0] E17 S7 D3L3 W14 N10 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-57,43] E10 D4R4 S3 S1 W7 W5 W2 N3 N5 $
STR=[YR=2025;ORIG=-55,51] E5 S10 E4 S4 W9 N14 $
STR=[YR=2025;ORIG=-61,34] E4 S9 S5 W4 N14 $
FUS=[YR=2025;ORIG=15,0] W18 S10 W14 S33 E14 S7 E5 S2 E13 N52
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1 0855 CONC PAVER 0 0 0 0 1,169.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2025 2024 100 11,690

2 0409 ELEVATOR R 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 15,300.00 15,300.00 100 2025 2024 100 15,300

3 0501 FP-AVERAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 5,000.00 5,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 5,000

31,990

1 000116 C RES MARSH 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 120,000.00 120,000.00 120,000


